



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

271750

TICKET NUMBER 46564

LOCATION Oakley KS

FOREMAN Dave Retzlaff

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
10-13-14	1617	McChesney # 1-6	6	3	24	Norton
CUSTOMER		Norton KS West to RD W-9 South and west into.	TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS			731	Jeremy	Ravin-30AM	
CITY			693	Lance	↓	
STATE			Helper	Larry		
ZIP CODE						

JOB TYPE Surface HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 266 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8 24 LBS
 CASING DEPTH 263 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.8 SLURRY VOL 1.36 WATER gal/sk 6.3 CEMENT LEFT in CASING 20
 DISPLACEMENT 15.47 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting. Rig up. Break circulation. Mix 195 sks Class A cement.
3% cc 2% gel. Displace 15.5 BBLs of water. Shut in. Cement did circulate.

Thanks Dave + crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54615	1	PUMP CHARGE	1150.00	1150.00 ✓
5406	65	MILEAGE	5.25	341.25 ✓
5407A	9.16	Ton Mileage Delivery	1.75	1041.95 ✓
11045	195 sks	Class A cement	18.55	3617.25 ✓
1102	550	Calcium Chloride	.94	517.00 ✓
1118A	367	Bentonite	.27	99.09 ✓
			Sub	6766.54 ✓
			10% 10%	676.65 ✓
			Total	6089.89 ✓
			SALES TAX	262.89 ✓
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	6352.78 ✓

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION Rhl W

TITLE _____

DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

271917-

TICKET NUMBER 47721
LOCATION Oakley Ks.
FOREMAN Danew

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

Ks.

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
10/20/14	1617	Mc Chesney #1-6	6	3	24	Norton
CUSTOMER Blue Ridge		Norton Ks West to Rd w/9 S.S. write	TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS			731	Cory		
CITY			693	Robert		
STATE						
ZIP CODE						

JOB TYPE PTA HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 3750' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT _____
 CASING DEPTH _____ DRILL PIPE 4 1/2 1975' TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 13.5 SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING _____
 DISPLACEMENT _____ DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting Rig up on LD #1 Plug as ordered.

1975' - 50 SKs
1320' - 100 SKs 240 SKs 60% 4% Gel 1/4" Floseal
313' - 50 SKs
40' - 10 SKs
Plug Rathole 30 SKs

Thanks Danew + Crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5405N	1	PUMP CHARGE	\$1395.00	\$1395.00
5406	65	MILEAGE	\$5.25	\$341.25
5407A	10.32	Ton mileage Delivery	\$1.75	\$1173.90
1131	240 SKs	60/40 Poz mix	\$15.86	\$3806.40
1118B	826*	Bentonite	\$.27	\$223.02
1107	60*	Floseal	\$2.97	\$178.20
			Sub Total	7117.77
			Less 10%	711.77
			Sub Total	6406.00
			SALES TAX	808.63
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	6714.63

WRONG - OSAS
\$ 261.30 tax
\$ 6667.30 total

AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.